Madeleine et Marcel



Hot Beverages

Plant based milks available: coconut, almond & oat

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Caramel Popcorn Latte
Hot Chocolate

Festive Hot Chocolate
Matcha

Mango Matcha
Raspberry Matcha
Golden Coffee

Tea (Green, English Breakfast, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Rooibos Citrus)
Lemon Iced Tea

Mocktails
Raspberry Sweet
Sunrise at The View
Classic Mojito

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero

Osterberg Organic Soda: Passion fruit, Citrus, Berry, Ginger
Evian still water (0.33cl)

Evian sparkling water (0.33cl)

Evian sparkling water (0.75cl)

22
27
29
31
31
31
37

37
31
40

35
40
40
110

30
30

N N N

25
25

42
20
28
40

Juices

Watermelon / Orange / Pineapple / Green apple

Alcoholic Beverages

White wine

Rose wine

Red wine

Champagne - Moet, France
Aperol Spritz

Gin & Tonic

Mimosa

Prosecco

Beer

Savoury Snacks

Superbone Chips m

Luxury Cranberry Mixed Nuts o ¢ © @)
Madinat Mixed Nuts o © © ®

Chilly Rice Crackers a ) ©

Salted Pretzels m © @

Sweet Snacks
Madeleine © ® o
Croissant @ ® o

Pain au Chocolate ©) ® o
Candies Bag v

(V) — Vegetarian, (D) — Dairy, (N) — Nuts, (P) — Peanuts, (G) — Gluten,
(E) — Egg, (F) — Fish, (SS) — Sesame Seeds, (S) — Soya
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Sandwiches

Chicken Mayo © ® o 59
Chicken mayonnaise, shredded iceberg, hala bread
Crepe / Waffles Veal Ham & Comte @ ® ¢ @ 59
Veal ham, butter, mayonnaise, Comte and Emmental cheese,
Crepe © ® o) 33 pickles, hala bread
Waffle © ® o 33 .
Pastrami ) ® ¢s) ©) 59
Toppings: 6 ZVarm Repl]zer beeflp(czistrami, Emmeptal chzese, orjoz
Banana, Chantilly, Sprinkles, Strawberry, Gummy Bears, Nutella, am, Ice erg S‘; ad, crispy - onions, forseradis
Milk Chocolate, Caramel Sauce, Strawberry Sauce, Chocolate Sauce, mayonnaise, bage
Smarties
Tuna Cheddar © ® o ® 59
Warm tuna chunks, spicy mayonnaise, chives, cheddar cheese, white
Gelato o w bread
Italian @ ® © v W 59
1 Scoop 28 Fresh tomato and spinach, pesto, stracciatella cheese, hala
2 Scoop 39 bread
3 Scoop 50 Salmon Lox @ ® 9 ® @ 66
Smoked salmon, chives, cream cheese, capers, pickled onions
Flavors: lemon zests, bagel
Amarena, Pistachio, Strawberry, Mango, Lemon & Mint, Pina Colada,
Vanilla, Chocolate, Lotus, Salted Caramel, Nutella, Hazelnut Pastries
Softy Ice Cream o) Vanilla Flan © ® o) 39
Chia © w 42
Vanilla, Chocolate, Yoghurt, or Vanilla & Chocolate Mix 28 Raspberry Cheesecake @ @ ® 55
Honey Yoghurt 33 Pistachio Flan @ ® o) 42
Cookie Ice Cream 39 Hazelnut Flan @ ® o 42
Golden Softy 110 Caramel Choux @ ® ® ™ 55
Chocolate Layer Cake © © ™ 55
Strawberry Chocolate ® 55
(V) — Vegetarian, (D) — Dairy, (N) — Nuts, (P) — Peanuts, (G) — Gluten, (E) — Egg, (V) — Vegetarian, (D) — Dairy, (N) — Nuts, (P) — Peanuts, (G) — Gluten, (E) — Egg,

(F) — Fish, (SS) — Sesame Seeds, (S) — Soya (F) — Fish, (SS) — Sesame Seeds, (S) — Soya
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